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STEPS DANCE STUDIO

1ST QUARTER:
MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 9, 2024 - SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 3, 2024

REGISTER ONLINE TODAY!

FALL 2024
ENROLLMENT IS OPEN

Check out www.stepsdancestudioct.com/fall
for more information!

TUITION
PER 8 WEEK QUARTER

ONE CLASS/ ONE STUDENT
$215 - QUARTERLY

$860 - YEARLY

TWO CLASSES/ TWO STUDENTS
$370 - QUARTERLY

$1,480 - YEARLY

THREE CLASSES/ THREE STUDENTS
$490 - QUARTERLY

$1,960 - YEARLY

FOUR CLASSES/ FOUR STUDENTS
$595 - QUARTERLY

$2,380 - YEARLY

UNLIMITED CLASS PASS/ FOR ALL STUDENTS IN FAMILY
RECEIVE 10% OFF OF TUITION WITH PAYMENT IN FULL FOR THE YEAR

$825 - QUARTERLY
$3,300 - YEARLY

1100 High Ridge Rd. Stamford, CT 06905

(203) 912-5866 or (203) 588-0020
StamfordSteps@gmail.com

MELISA

SOLO: $45SOLO: $45
DUET: $40DUET: $40

TRIO: $35TRIO: $35
QUARTET: $30QUARTET: $30 QUINTET: $25QUINTET: $25

CALL TO BOOK PRIVATE LESSONS: DANCE, VOICE, MUSIC +
PER PERSON / PER 40 MINUTES

JARYA

JARYA

DROP IN FOR ONLY $15 ON WEEKENDS!


